COMPETITION -

DATE -

1ST CLASS

2nd CLASS

3rd CLASS

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

2s Sweep -

APRIL WEDNESDAY MEDAL

April 20, 2022

L Ngoma
T Nimmo
J Paterson

T Adams
R Campbell
R Jamieson

D Wilson
G Sweeney

| Muir

£7.45 each 2

VOUCHER VALUE
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

SWEEP
£15.50
£9.30
£6.20

£15.50
£9.30
£6.20

N/A
N/A
£15.50



