COMPETITION -

APRIL WEDNESDAY MEDAL

DATE -		April 20, 2022		
			VOUCHER VALUE	SWEEP
1ST CLASS	FIRST	L Ngoma	£30.00	£15.50
	SECOND	T Nimmo	£20.00	£9.30
	THIRD	J Paterson	£10.00	£6.20
2nd CLASS	FIRST	T Adams	£30.00	£15.50
	SECOND	R Campbell	£20.00	£9.30
	THIRD	R Jamieson	£10.00	£6.20
3rd CLASS	FIRST	D Wilson	£30.00	N/A
	SECOND	G Sweeney	£20.00	N/A
	THIRD	l Muir	£10.00	£15.50
	2s Sweep -	£7.45 each 2		